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7.44
Breakfast Session
Weather Report8.0 Morning Requests8.0 Down to Earth with Curly

9.15 Popular Classics
9.30 Voices in Chorus
9.45 Instrumental Parade
10. O Picture Posers
10.15 Morning Variety
10.30 Moments of Destiny
10.45 Songs of the Open
11. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. The Junior Session: Saga otDavy Crockett
6. 0 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Danger
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics6.40 Songtime: Elvis Presley7. 0 Famous Firsts
7.16 Sporting Review (Norm. Nielsen)
7.30 Capering Keys
7.45 Popular Vocalists
8. 0 Journey into Space: World inPeril-5 BBC)
8.30 Entertainers All
9. 4 Old Time Dance Music
9.35 Short Storv: The Coin, by GeorgeEwart Evans (NZBS)
9.47 Joseph Marias and Miranda10. 4 Melody Cruise to Vienna10.30 Close down

OTN «cy NELSON...1340 ke. 224 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast9. 0 Sports Preview (Alan Paterson)9.15 Western Style
9.30 Occupational Hazards
9.45 Country Dance Time
10. 0 Down to Earth with Bert (The
Home Gardener
10.30 Topical Tunes11. 0 Close down
se: p.m, Children’s Corner: Johnny vana
6. 0 Melody Mixture
6.45 Jack Fina (piano)
7. 0 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
7.15 Sports Reports (Alan Paterson)
7.30 Dancing Time
8. 0 Listeners’ Requests
10.30 Close down

5) 690 kc. 434 m.
9.4 am. Songs from the Shows
9.15 BBC Jazz Club
9.45 Elton Hayes (vocal)10. O The Jay Wilbur Strings
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Quiet Music411.0 Radio Revue
12. O Lunch Music
1.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
1.25 Final All Black Trials: A commen-tary on the matches from Athletic Park,
Wellington
4.45 Musicians Take a Bow6.15 Children’s Session: Me Too is Very
Sad (BBC)
6.45 Sports ResultsListeners’ Requests
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC(For details see 2YA)
8.30 All Day Singing(For details see 2YA)
9.15 Lookout
9.30 The Goon Show: The Case of the
Missing Heir (BBC)
10. O Sports Review
40.15 The Art Tatum-Roy Eldridge Quar-

8Y(CHRISTCHURCH
4. 0 p.m. Light Musical Programme, in-cluding at 3.0, Classical Hour: including
Quintet in A for Piano and_ Strings,
Op. 114 (The Trout) Schubert

5. 0
goneest on3 nner Music
4 he Harpsichord Works
of Francois Couperin the Great, played
by Ruggero Gerlin (harpsichord)
Second Order: Volume I
(The fourth of thirty-two programmes)
7.30 The Golden Butterfly-3 (BBC)
8. 0 Preludes and Intermezzi_ from
Spanish Operettas played by the Madrid
Chamber Orchestra
8.30 Interlude 3Victoria de los Angeles (soprano)
Here is My Heart (Castilian Fandango)

8.52 Piet Kee (organ)Prelude and Fugue in F Sharp Minor
Buxtehude

Two Variations on Psalm 116
Van Noordt

Toccata in A Sweentlinck
Prelude in D, Op. 65 Max RegerDP.

Qui aoe Peccata Mundi CouperinChaconne Hugo Distler
9.31 from Overseas

(For details see 2YC)
10.30 Readings at Random: Mina Edge-worth: the fifth in a series of talks by
J. R. Tye (NZBS)
10.49 London Baroque EnsembleDivertimento in C Haydn
411. 0 Close down

OXC 1160eeMARU,,6.O a.m. Melodies
8. Saturday’s Choice (Requests)9. 0 Man About Town
9.15 Grady Martin’s Slew Foot Five
9.30 Calling Geraldine
cats’ pe John Gart Trio and Bobber
10. 0 Mid-Morning Variety10.15 The Big Ben Banjo Band10.30 Country Mailbag10.45 Singers of Today11.0 one down45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners:Youth ‘Club of the Air
Melody Mixture
Voice of the Moment: Eve Boswell
Sound Track Successes
phe the Wards (Hospital Re-ests
Let’s Join the Ladies
Sports Page
The Songs of George GershwinA Trip by Musical TrainReminiscin’ with Singin’ Sam
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4 Intimate Artistry0 The Family’s Choice
. 3 White Coolies
-3O © With a Song in My Heart0. O In Party Mood0.30 Close down

OYE oe MOU |
7.58 a.m. West Coast Weather Forecast
5 You Ask, We Play12. 0 Lunch Music
p.m. pports SummaryRugby: Commentary from Rugby

Oo

0

5. 0 Sports Summary5.15 Children’s Request Session5.45 Song and Story of the Maori (NZBS)6.15 Late pl Information7.30 THEATREOF MUSIC(For Geet see 2YA)8.30 All Day Singing(For details see 2YA)9.15 Lookout
9.30 The Goon Show: The Case of theMissing Heir (BBC)10. 0 Billy Vaughn’s Orchestra0.15 Short Story:

NZBs)
and Flowers, byConal O’Connor

10.30 Closedown

DUNEDIN
780 ke. 384 m.

9. O am. George Mélachrino’s Orchestra9.15 Saturday Magazine, conducted by
Leverley Pollock10. 0 Massed Brass Bands
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Songs of Ireland by Kathleen
McCormack
0 Trotting: commentaries throughoutfrom Forbury Park Club’s Meeting (from1.25 commentaries will be transferred
to 4YC)
11.10 (approx.) Cavalcade of Music
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.25 p.m. Final All Black Trials: a com-
mentary on the matches from Athletic
Park, Wellington
4.30 Variety5. 0 Tea Table Tunes6.15 Children’s Session: Musical Army;Storvtime
6. 0 Josephine Bradley’s Orchestra
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC(For details see 2YA)8.30 All Day Singing :(For details see
9.15 Lookout
9.30 The Goon Show: The Case of theMissing Heir (BBC)
10. 0 Sports Summary
10.15 Billy May’s Orchestra plays Sorta
Dixie
10.45 Dance Music
11.20 Close down

AYC 500 PUNEDIN,, ,,
1.15 p.m, Trotting: Commentaries through-
out the afternoon from the ForburyPark Club’s Meeting
Lunch Music
— oO Radio Matinee
3.30 (approx.) Classical MusicOverture: The Battle of Legnano

Verdi
Variations from Suite No. 3 in G

Tchaikovski

0 Variety
.80 Excerpts from Grand Opera
i] Concert Hour0 Dinner Music
0 Ljuba Welitsch (soprano) with the
Vienna State Opera OrchestraI Must Go to My WindowIt is Near Midnight (Queen.of Spades)Tcohaikovski7.9 The Swiss Romande Orchestra
Symphonic Poem: Thamar Balakirey
7.30 The Golden Butterfiy: Part three of
a serial adaptation of the nineteenthcentury novel by Walter Besant (BBC)
8. 0 Emil Gilels (piano) with the Paris
Conservatoire Orchestra
Concerto No. 3 in D Minor, Op. 30

Rachmaninoff
8.38 Leopold Wlach (clarinet), KarlOehlberger (bassoon) and Paul Badura-
Skoda (piano)
Trio Pathetique Glinka

8.45 Town, Country and Island Scenesin Music: Another programme in theseries by the pianist, Ernest Jenner
(NZBS)

9. 9 Grete Scherzer (piano)Scarbo Rave
9.19 The N.B.C, Symphony Orchestra
Prelude to Act 1, Lohengrin Wagner

9.31 Music from Overseas
(For details see YC) 3

10.30 Paul Richartz (violin) with theBerlin State Orchestra
Concerto Gregoriano Respighi11. 0 Close down

AVLANYERCARGILL,
9.16\a.m. For details until 10.20 see 4YA
10.20 Devotional Service10.45 Piano Portraits
11. 0 Charles Williams Orchestra withFrederick Harvey (baritone)11.30 Continental Corner
1.25 p.m. All Black Trials: a commentaryon the two matches at Athletic Park,Wellington
4.30 Variet F

5.15 s Session: Time for
Juniors: The Quiz
ee! Dinner MusicFor details until 11.0 see 4YA
11.20 Close down

LJUBA WELITSCH (soprano), who,
with the Vienna State Opera Orches
tra, sings songs by Tchaikovski at 7.0
this evening from 4YC

thebestSoup
Mumevermade1'4 MAGGI

Succulentpiecesof tendermushroom in
rich and creamy mushroom stock
m-m-m delicious the tastiestSoup
Mumevermade. Whatcouldbenicer_
moreconvenient moreeconomical MUSHROOMSOUP
moremouth-wateringlyscrumptiousthan
Mushroom Soup made the easy Maggi GenirOvswoy:Yousimplyempty intowater,simmer SIRVE$ MAGGIandstir. HaveYou triedMaggiMush:
toom Soup?

MAGGI ONLT PACKET

makes10deliciousSoups 3bigserves
MADEBY NESTLE'$ to famous SwissRecipes Zs070.10


